
Check in at the vaccine clinic

Follow a helper to a room

Sit down and roll up sleeve

Nurse cleans arm with a wipe

Getting the 
COVID-19 Vaccine
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Nurse will give the shot 

Symbols included are SymbolStix ® Copyright © 2022 SymbolStix, LLC.   All rights reserved. Used with Permission

2

3

4

5

1

https://autismsociety.org/
https://autismsociety.org/


Nurse applies a bandage 

Walk to waiting room

Wait for 15 or 20 minutes

Time to leave

Getting the 
COVID-19 Vaccine

6

My body is stronger!
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Scan the QR code for a detailed schedule of before, during, and after the COVID-19 vaccine.
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